YTBepxaato:
TTANApeKkTopa

MBOY «Koxunnbsckasa COLU c¢/x

[MpoToKon
LLIKO/TbHOT O 3Tana Bcepoccniickon onMmMnmnabl LWKObHUKOB
Mo TeXHONOrnn (LeByLUKK)

[aTta npoBefeHWA: 8 okTabps 2024r.
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Kotnakosa [.
bantayeBa B.
bantayeBa E.
KapaBaeBa E.
KoHbkoBa C.
AutaTtbesa M.
J1oXkkuHa H.
EmenbaHoBa A.
BabuHuesa C.
JlvnaToBa K.
3aBaga B.
YTKuHa A.
KypTteeBa M.
CabpekoBa A.
Tpedunosa M.
Mo3geeBa H.

[Mpeacenatenb XOpW:

UneHbl Xopu:

Knacc MakcumasnibHoe
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Mo3geesa E.IN.

bopucosa E.1
HukutnHa N.H

KonunyecTtso
HabpaHHbIX
6annos (%)
14/35%
14/35%
13/32%
11/27%
8/20%
6/15%
15/37%
11/27%
10/25%
9/22%
23/51%
21/47%
29/64%
28/62%
25/55%
28/62%

PenTuHr
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MobeanTens
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Mpunsep
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MobeanTens



